Short End
4-3/4"
Long End
8-1/4"
STSEC-6 STLEC-6 6 100 2,250
STSEC-7 STLEC-7 7 100 2,250
STSEC-8 STLEC-8 8 100 2,250
STSEC-9 STLEC-9 9 100 2,250
STSEC-10 STLEC-10 10 100 2,250
STSEC-11 STLEC-11 11 100 2,250
STSEC-12 STLEC-12 12 100 2,250
STSEC-14 STLEC-14 14 100 2,250
STSEC-15 STLEC-15 15 100 2,250
STSEC-16 STLEC-16 16 100 2,250
STSEC-18 STLEC-18 18 100 2,250
STSEC-20 STLEC-20 20 100 2,250
STSEC-24 STLEC-24 24 100 2,250
STSEC-30 STLEC-30 30 100 2,250
STSEW-6 STLEW-6 6 100 2,250
STSEW-7 STLEW-7 7 100 2,250
STSEW-8 STLEW-8 8 100 2,250
STSEW-9 STLEW-9 9 100 2,250
STSEW-10 STLEW-10 10 100 2,250
STSEW-12 STLEW-12 12 100 2,250
STSEW-14 STLEW-14 14 100 2,250
STSEW-15 STLEW-15 15 100 2,250
STSEW-16 STLEW-16 16 100 2,250
STSEW-18 STLEW-18 18 100 2,250
STSEW-20 STLEW-20 20 100 2,250
STSEW-24 STLEW-24 24 100 2,250
STSEW-30 STLEW-30 30 100 2,250
Carton
Qty
Safe Working Load
(lbs)
Cone
Washer
Part No.
Wall Size
(in)
-SWL provides a safety factor of apporoximately 2 to 1.
-Special lengths and Stainless Steel also available.
WALL THICKNESS
Water S
wellin
g Rubber (A
US)
Water S
wellin
g Rubber (A
US)
Snap TieSnap Tie
FORMING PRODUCTS
To Order
(Call, Fax or e-mail this form)
1. Part No.  :
2. Quantity  :
3. Wall Thickness :
4. Short or Long End :
5. Waterstop :
Phone : 1-866-457-5710
Fax     : 1-847-541-9338
e-mail : sales@ocm-inc.com